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BUTEE SAMBA
CROISEE DS

Référence

320200105600

320200105700

320200105800

320200105900

320200106000

CARACTERISTIQUES

e longueur (mm): 43
e largeur (mm): 24
e hauteur (mm) : 25

Teinte

Gris 9006

Blanc 9010

Noir 9005

Blanc 9016

Helium

Fixation par vis M 5 non fournie

Aspect

Mat

Brillant

Mat

Mat

Brillant

Unité de vente

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

L'unité

Consulter la fiche produit
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